
Math 19, Calculus Regular Office Hours and Tutoring
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

8

10

12

2

4

6

8

10

Eric
360-361A

Eric
360-361A

Eric
360-361A

Anca
360-361A

Anca
360-361A

Anca
360-361A

Sukhada
380-381E

Sukhada
380-381E

Sukhada
380-381E

CTL
Drop-In Tutors
Alondra Conf.

Flo Mo

CTL
Drop-In Tutors
Alondra Conf.

Flo Mo

CTL
Drop-In Tutors
Alondra Conf.

Flo Mo

Lecture
Section 01

APPHY 200

Lecture
Section 01

APPHY 200

Lecture
Section 01

APPHY 200

Lecture
Section 01

APPHY 200

Lecture
Section 02
EDUC 206

Lecture
Section 02
EDUC 206

Lecture
Section 02
EDUC 206

Lecture
Section 02
EDUC 206

HW Due!


